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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
NADAPURAM

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Suresh Paravanmeethal, Velloor, Thuneri, Kodancheri, Vatakara, 
673503

 

2 23/01/2026 PRAJITHA O OTHAYOTH PATINCHARAYIL HO, VALAYAM, CHEKKIAD, 
KALLUNIRA, VADAKARA, 673517

 

3 23/01/2026 Fowsiya P K House, Cherumoth, Valayam, Cherumoth, Vadakara, 
673517

 

4 23/01/2026 Jisha KUNDIL VALAPPIL, Kallachi, VANIMEL, 
NEDUMPARAMBA, VATAKARA, 673506

 

5 23/01/2026 Thomas K J Kanjirathingal, Kunduthode, Kavilumpara, Kunduthode, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

6 23/01/2026 RAMYA M M Mathath, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vatakara, 673513

 

7 23/01/2026 Muhammad Ammad Kovummal, Hijra Manzil, Adukkath, Maruthonkara, 
Adukkath, Vadakara, 673508
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8 23/01/2026 Ramla Chathoth, Adukkath, Maruthomkara, Adukkath, Vadakara, 
673508

 

9 23/01/2026 Mohammed Ali Chathoth, Adukkath, Maruthomkara, Adukkath, Vadakara, 
673508

 

10 23/01/2026 Adila K Chathoth, Adukkath, Maruthomkara, Adukkath, Vadakara, 
673508

 

11 23/01/2026 Shamseeda Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, Maruthonkara, 
Vadakara, 673513

 

12 23/01/2026 Muhammad Sajeer P V 465 Mannampoyil, Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, Iyyamkode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

13 23/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL HAIRIYA 
E V

465 Mannampoyil, Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, Iyyamkode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

14 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NUSREEN 465 Mannampoyil, Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, Iyyamkode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

15 23/01/2026 yousaf k 172choyimadathil, Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, Iyyamkode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

16 23/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHABEER 172 Choyimadathil, Iyyamkode, Nadapuram, Iyyamkode, 
Vatakara, 673504

 

17 23/01/2026 Nafeesa Karuvankandiyil, Chiyyur, Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, 
Vadakara, 673506

 

18 23/01/2026 Fasidha Karuvantavida PAREMMAL, NADAPURAM, NADAPURAM, 
NADAPURAM, VADAKARA, 673504

 

19 23/01/2026 Raihanath CHANTHIVACHAMKANDIYI, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506
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20 23/01/2026 MISHAB M CHANTHUVACHAMKANDIYIL, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

21 23/01/2026 Balakrishnan MATTAM KOYILOTH MEETHAL, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

22 23/01/2026 Indira MATTAM KOYILOTH MEETHAL, Vishnumangalam, 
Nadapuram, Kallachi, Vadakara, 673506

 

23 23/01/2026 Subhash KUZHIMADATHIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, 
Vishnumangalam, Vadakara, 673506

 

24 23/01/2026 Abhijath S V SOUPARNIKA, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, Vadakara, 
673506

 

25 23/01/2026 Mohanan KIZHAKKE VEETTIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vadakara, 673506

 

26 23/01/2026 JALAJA K KIZHAKKEVEETTIL, Kallachi, Nadapuram, Kallachi, 
Vadakara, 673506

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


